
 
 

This Christmas we have… 
 

A Bonecruncher, A Meatdripper, A Gizzardgulper, A 
Fleshlumpeater 

 
 

And of course lets not forget the  
 

The BFG 
Written by Roald Dahl      Adapted by David Wood  
      
 

Directed by Veronica Coburn * Designed by Karen Weavers * Lighting by Mark Galione 
 

Starring: Amy Conroy, Dorothy Cotter, Úna Kavanagh, Matthew Keenan, Eric Lacey, Paul Meade, & Niamh 
McGrath  

 
As you all know this scrumdiddltyumpyious story was written by Roald Dahl and was specially made 
into a play by a gloriumptious man called David Wood and then we added our own whoppsy whiffling 

director Veronica Coburn to make this a fun filled adventure for all the family. 

"Well, first of all, " said the BFG, "human beans is not really believing in giants, is they? Human 
beans is not thinking we exist." 

But they do, don’t they! 

Sophie is a young girl who is snatched out of her bed in the middle of the night by The Big Friendly 
Giant or The BFG to his friends and is whisked off to Giant Country where Sophie discovers that 

giants not only exist, but that there are a great many of them who like to “guzzle and swallomp nice 
little chiddler”, but not the BFG. He collects dreams and distributes them every night to children . 
When the BFG and Sophie hear that the giants are going to Ireland to eat some children, Sophie 

decides they must stop the giants once and for all... 

So why not join Sophie and The BFG this Christmas and help free the world of  
troggle-humping Giants -- forever.  

 
Timetable of Shows:  
 
December  January  
Friday 20th December 7.00pm (preview)  Wednesday 1st January 3.00pm 
Sunday 22nd December 7.00pm (preview)  Thursday 2nd January 3.00pm & 7.00pm 
Thursday 26th December 3.00pm & 7.00pm  Friday  3rd January 3.00pm & 7.00pm 
Friday 27th December 3.00pm & 7.00pm  Saturday  4th January 3.00pm & 7.00pm 
Saturday 28th December 3.00pm & 7.00pm  Sunday  5th January 3.00pm 
Sunday 29th December 3.00pm  Saturday  11th January 3.00pm & 7.00pm 
 

 
Civic Theatre, Tallaght 

 
Booking: 01 4627477 

Admission: Adult €15.50 * Children €12.00 * Family Ticket (4 persons) €48 



 
For further information contact Kerry @ 4627477  

civictheatred24@eircom.net  


